Part No.
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2030
2028
2029
2027
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2201
2202
2202B
2203
2204
2204B
2205
2206
2207
2208

Category
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
OIL ADAPTORS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
PLUG
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
OIL ADAPTORS
OIL ADAPTORS
OIL ADAPTORS
OIL ADAPTORS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
FITTINGS
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

Bender Cycle Product Listing

Description

OIL FITTING FIXED END

BARB HOSE FITTING

OIL BASE FITTING KIT BULK

OIL BASE FITTING ONLY

45 DEGREE OIL FITTING CHROME
1/8 OIL FITTING ADP STRAIGHT
OIL FITTING 900 FEMALE CHROME
1/8 X 90 OIL FITTING CHROME
MASTER CYL.TEE FITTING

1/8 PIPE X 1 1-2 LONG CHROME
1/8 PIPE X 3 INCHES CHROME
ROCKER BOX FITTING 71 & LATE
ROCKER BOX FITTING 57-70XL
MAST.CYL.FITING STR.

EVO.OIL LINE KIT

HOSE BARB CHROME 1/8 X 5/16
HOSE BARB CHROME 1/8 X 1/4

900 HOSE BARB CHROME 1/8 X 3/8

HOSE BARB CHROME 1/4 X 5/16
900 HOSE BARB CH. 1/8 X 5/16
HOSE BARB CHR. 1/8 X 3/8

900 HOSE BARB CHR.1/4 X 5/16
PIPE PLUG CHROME 1/8

PIPE PLUG CHROME 1/4

900 HOSE BARB CHRO.1/8 X 1/4
ELBOW OIL PUMP CHROME

EVO OIL ADP W/SENUNIT SILVER
EVO OIL ADPT W/SENUNIT BLACK
EVO OIL ADP PLAIN  SILVER
EVO OIL ADP. PLAIN  BLACK
OIL DRAIN PETCOCK  SILVER
OIL DRAIN PETCOCK BLACK
45 SAE FLARE FEMALE CONECTOR
1/8 OIL FITTING X 1LG.STRAIGHT
BRAKE FITTING 2PC.REAR

PINION SHAFT BUSH.

PINION SHAFT BUSH.

PINION SHAFT BUSH.
BUS.IDLER GEAR SHFT

CAM GEAR BUSHING XL

PINION SHAFT BUSHING

PINION SHT BUSHING +.005
SHIFTER SHAFT BUSHING

CAM COVER BUSHING

CAM COV.BUSHING +.005

CAM COVER BUSHING

CAM COVER BUSHING +.005

CAM COVER BUSHING +.010
PINION SHAFT KEY

OIL PUMP KEY 54-76

OIL PUMP KEY BULK ONLY
CLUTCH HUB KEY

PINION & PUMP KEY

PINNION & PUMP KEY BULK ONLY
SPROCKET SHAFT KEY

CRANK PIN KEY

PINION SHAFT KEY

GEAR SPACER KEY

Page 2

OEM No.
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
43307-78
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
63609-72
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
62375-57
26338-68
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
41750-63
25582-93
25582-73
25582-54
25597-57
25586-37
25593-57
25593-570s
34435-52
25581-36
25581-360s
25581-70
25581-700s
25581-700s
23985-12
26340-36
26340-36
37523-15
26348-15
26348-15
23985-56
23985-18
23985-54
35175-38



Bender Cycle Product Listing

2209 KEY CRANK PIN LATE 81-UP 11218
2210 RET. RING OIL PUMP RING 26348-36
2210B RET. RING OIL PUMP RING BULK ONLY 26348-36
2211 RET. RING OIL PUMP RING 26497-75
2211B RET. RING OIL PUMP RING BULK ONLY 26497-75
2212 KEY CLUTCH HUB KEY LATE 37523-85
2213 KEY STARTER CLUTCH KEY 33393-50
2214 RET RING CLUTCH PUSHROD CLIP 11096
2215 BOLT EXHAUST FLANGE BOLT 3201w
2215B BOLT EXHAUST FLANGE BOLT BULK 3201w
2216 GASKET ALUM. GASKET 12 MM 45583-83
2217 GASKET ALUM GASKET 10 MM 41731-82
2218 RET. RING RET.RING M/SHA.5 SPEED 11067
2219 RET. RING RET.RING PINION 58-86 11007
2220 RET. RING RET.RING C/S2NDGEAR 35810-36
2221 RET. RING RET.RING OUTER RACE 35129-36
2222 RET. RING RET.RING PISTON PIN 22588-78
2223 RET. RING RET.RING PIS.PIN 22582-52
2224 RET. RING RET.RING SHIF. PAW 11036
2225 RET. RING RET.RING TRANS HOUSING 11020
2226 RET. RING RET.RING COUNT.SHAFT 35920-36
2227 RET. RING RET.RING M/SHFT 2&3 35337-36
2228 RET. RING RET.RING F/TUBE LOW 46172-48
2229 RET. RING RET.RING V/GUIDE 18105-79
2230 RET. RING RET.RING PIVOT PIN 11031
2231 RET. RING RET.RING H/LEVER PIN 11015
2232 RET. RING RET.RING OIL TANK CAP 11012
2233 RET. RING RET.RING FOOT REST XL 11093
2234 RET. RING RET.RING FOOT CLUTCH 11037
2235 RET. RING RET.RING SHIFT ROD 11150
2236 RET. RING RET.RING OIL PUMP 11002
2237 RET. RING RET.RING CLUTCH ADJ. 11005
2238 RET. RING RET.RING SHIFTER CAM 11083
2239 RET. RING RET.RING F/WEEL HUB 11035
2240 RET. RING RET.RING CLU/ADJ.SCREW 11052
2241 RET. RING RET.RING F&R WHEELS 11027
2242 RET. RING RET.RING CLUT/HUB BEAR 11164
2243 RET. RING RET.RING TRANS HOUS 10998
2244 RET. RING RET.RING BALL BEAR 11161
2245 RET. RING RET.RING CLU/ADJ.SCREW 11046
2246 RET. RING RET.RING M/SHAFT 35337-56
2247 RET. RING RET.RING SHIF/CAM 34040-52
2248 RET. RING RET.RING SHIFT LEV/PIN 11016
2249 SHIM CAM SHIM 57-85.007THICK 6769
2250 SHIM CAM SHIM 57-85 .005 6770
2251 SHIM ROCKER ARM SHIM .005 N/A
2252 SHIM ROCKER ARM SHIM .007 N/A
2253 SHIM ROCKER ARM SHIM .010 N/A
2254 SHIM ROCKER ARM SHIM .020 N/A
2255 RET. RING RET.RING EVO EXH. 65325-83
2256 THRUST WASHER T/WASHER STAR HUB 43552-39
2257 THRUST WASHER T/WASHER STAR HUB 43558-39
2258 THRUST WASHER STAR HUB SHIM 43560-35
2259 THRUST WASHER T/WASHER STAR HUB 43563-35
2260 RET. RING RET.RING IDLER 25810-15
2261 RET. RING RET.RING GEAR SHA 24701-54
2262 RET. RING RET.RING CASE BUSH 24702-40
2263 SPACER SPACER TRANS/HOUS. 35076-79
2264 SHIM AXLE SPA. SHIM .032 43290-82

Page 3



2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
3647
4852
4866
5000
5001
5050
5051
5052
5365
5365-RO
5365-S
5700
6501
6502
6503
6600
6600-E
6600-ESP
6600-R
6600-RO
6600-S
6600-SP
6600-SPRO
6600ECM
6600ESP/6608
6603
6604
6605
6606
6607
6608
6609
7000
7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006

SHIM
SHIM
SHIM
SHIM
NUT
KEY
SHIM
SHIM
SHIM

RET RING

RET.
RET.
RET.
RET.
RET.
RET.

MISCELLANEOUS

RET.
RET.
RET.

RING
RING
RING
RING
RING
RING

RING
RING
RING

PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD
LIFTER
LIFTER
LIFTER

SCRE
SCRE

W
W

PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD

HANDLE BAR
HANDLE BAR

PLUG

PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD
PUSHROD

NUT

MISCELLANEOUS

SCREW

NUT

BUSHING
BUSHING

NUT

CALIPER
CALIPER
CALIPER
CALIPER
CALIPER
GAGE PIN

BLEEDER SCREW

Bender Cycle Product Listing

AXLE SPA. SHIM .016

AXLE SPA. SHIM .008

AXLE SPA. SHIM .004

AXLE SPA. SHIM .002

M/SHAFT C/SHAFT NUT

T-KEY ALL MODELS 91-UP
SHIF.FORK SHIM B/T.007
SHIF.FORK SHIM B/T .015
SHIF.FORK SHIM B/T.075
CLUTCH P/ROD CLIP NEW STYLE
RET.RING RELEASE LEVER

RET. RING PINION SHAFT
RET.RING PINION SHAFT

RET. RING SHIFTER CAM
RET.RING SHIFT ROD LEV
RET.RING CL.LEVER STUD
O-RING SCREEN PLUG OEM

RET RING PRESSPLATE

RET RING CLUTCH BRG

RET RING CLUTCH EXT

P/ROD KIT 36-47 KNUCKLEHEAD
P/ROD KIT 48-52 PAN HEAD
P/ROD KIT 48-52PAN W/SHO TOP
SOLID LIFTER KIT SHOVEL/PAN
ADJ.LIFTERS 5/16-32 4 PACK
S/LIFTER KIT HYD. PAN/SHOVEL
TAPPET ADJ. SCREW

TAPPET ADJ. SCREW

P/ROD KIT 53-65 PANHEAD
PUSHROD ONLY 53-65 PANHEAD
P/ROD KIT 53-65 PAN W/HYD.
P/ROD KIT 57-83 SPORTSTER
HANDLE BAR SOLID MOUNT KIT
HANDLE BAR SOLID MOUNT KIT
MGNTC OILDRAIN PLUG 5/8 722A
P/ROD KIT 66-83 SHOVELHEAD
P/ROD KIT 84-UP EVO BIG TWIN
P/ROD KIT 84 EVO SPORTSTER
P/ROD KIT 66-83 SHOVELHEAD
P/RODS ONLY 66-83 SHOVELHEAD
PUSHROD KIT 66-83 SHOV W/HYD
P/ROD KIT 66-83 SHOV.C.MOLY
P/ROD KIT 66-83 CHOV C/MOLY
EVO CHROMEMOLY ADJ. 84-UP
P-ROD KIT-SOLIDS-EVO XL86-UP
LOCK NUTS FOR 5/16-24 BOLTS
PUSHROD SPRINGS
ADJ.SCREWS FOR 6600-R/6600SP
LOCK NUTS 5/16-32
CONVERTER BUSH EVO
CONVERTER BUSH EVO

LOCK NUTS 9/32-32

DISC BRAKE CALIPER STUD KIT
CALIPER BUSHING

CALIPER BUSHING

DISC BRAKE CAL/PIN

CALIPER PIN

CAM GEAR GAGE PIN .105 DIA.
BLEEDER SCREW REPAIR KIT

Page 4

43291-82
43292-82
43293-82
43294-82
35078-79
11219
6750
6752
6754
11096
11000
11177
11177A
11083
11150
11019
11105
37907-84
37904-84
37904-90
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
18555-36
18554-57
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
722A

N/A
17900-84
17901-86
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
18500-84
18507-85
18570-38
44331-73
45822-75
45821-75
44124-72
44162-77
N/A

N/A



7007
7008
7009
7009-A
7010
7011
7012
7013
7014
7015
7016
7017
7018
7019
7020
7021
7022
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7061CP
7061HW
7062
7062CP
7062HW
7063
7063CP
7063HW
7064
7064CP
7064HW
7065
7065CP
7065HW
7066
7066-1
7066-2
7066-A
7067
7067CP
7067HW
7068
7068CP
7068HW
7069
7070
7071
7072
7073

BOLT

GASKET
BLEEDER SCREW
FITTINGS
BLEEDER SCREW
BLEEDER SCREW
BLEEDER SCREW
BLEEDER SCREW
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
TOOL

SPACER

NUT

NUT

WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER

NUT

NUT

SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
SHOCK STUD
BUSHING

NUT

NUT

NUT

Bender Cycle Product Listing

WHEEL CYLINDER BOLT
COPPER CRUSH GASKET
BLEEDER SCREW 1/4
WHEEL CYL.SWIVEL FITTING
BLEEDER SCREW 1/4
BLEEDER SCREW 3/8
BLEEDER SCREW 3/8

BLEEDER SCREW DUST BOOT PACK

T/WASH.SHIFTCAM.017
T/WASH SHIFTCAM.020
T/WASH SHIFTCAM.022
T/WASH SHIFTCAM.025
T/WASH SHIFTCAM.028
T/WASH SHIFTCAM.031
T/WASH SHIFTCAM.035
T/WASH SHIFTCAM.039
SHIFTCAM ASSORTMENT PK OF 8

TAPPET ROLLER ASSEMBLEY TOOL

SHOCK STUD SPACER

CLUTCH HUB STUDNUTS
CLUTCH HUB STUDNUTS
S/STUD CUP WASH.5/8

S/STUD CUP WASH.3/8

S/STUD CUP WASH.1/2

S/STUD WASHER FLAT 1/2 6718

CONVERSION WASHER 3/8 HOLE
CONVERSION WASHER 1/2 HOLE

SHOCKSTUD LOCK NUT 5/8
SHOCKSTUD LOCK NUT 1/2
SHOCK STUDKIT 67-72

CHRO SH/STUD 67-72 54515-67
SHOCK STUDKIT 67-72 54515-67
SHOCK STUDKIT 67-72

CHROME SHOCKSTUD KIT 67-72
LOWR SHOK STUD67-72 FL-FX
SHOCK STUDKIT 73-86 3
CHROME SHOCKSTUD KIT 73-86
SHOCK STUDKIT 73-86 FL/FX
SHOCK STUDKIT56-74

CHROME SHOCKSTUD KIT 56-74
UPPER SHOCK STUD 56-74 XL
SHOCKSTUD KIT 56-74
CHROME SHOCKSTUD KIT 56-74
LOWER SHOCK STUD 56-74 XL
SHOCKSTUD KIT 73-UP

SHOCK STUD XLX/XR

SHOCK STUD KIT82-UP XL
SHOCK STUD KIT FX/FL 73-86
SHOCKSTUD KIT58-66

CHROME SHOCKSTUD KIT 58-66
UPPER SHOCK STUD 58-66 FL
SHOCKSTUD KIT 58-66
CHROME SHOCKSTUD KIT 58-66
LOWER SHOCK STUD 58-66 FL
SH/STUD CONVERSION57-74 XL
RUBBER SHOCK BUSHING
STARTER CLUTCH NUT

CLUTCH HUB NUT M/SH

CRANK GEAR NUT

Page 5

41743-58
41744-58
41749-58
41745-58
41749-58
44146-77
44146-77
N/A
33205-80
33206-80
33207-80
33208-80
33209-80
33210-80
33211-80
33212-80
N/A

N/A
5960W
37581-47
37581-47
54544-65
54543-65
54545-65
6718

N/A

N/A

7993
7812W
54515-67
54515-67
N/A
54517-67
54517-67
N/A
54515-73
54515-73
N/A
54515-56B
54575-56B
N/A
54516-72
54516-72
N/A

3958
4082
1614

N/A
54515-58A
N/A

N/A
54517-58
54517-58
N/A

N/A
85210-42A
7977
37496-65
7911



7074
7075

7075P

7076
7077
7078
7079
7080
7081
7082
7083
7084
7085
7086
7087
7088
7089
7090
7091
7092
7093
7094
7095
7096
7097
7097
7097
7097
7097
7098
7099
7100
7101
7102
7103
7104
7105
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124
7125
7126
7128

+.005
+.010
+.015
-.005

BUSHING

CLUTCH ADJ SCREW
CLUTCH ADJ SCREW

CALIPER
CALIPER
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
SCREW

GAGE PIN

NUT

NUT

NUT

BUSHING
MISCELLANEOUS
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
WASHER

ROLLER

ROLLER

ROLLER

ROLLER

WASHER
THRUST WASHER
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
WASHER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

CLUTCH ROD
MISCELLANEOUS
CLUTCH ROD
CLUTCH ROD
NUT

Bender Cycle Product Listing

LOWER LEG CAL.BUSHING
CLUT.ADJ.SCREW(BALL)
CLUT.ADJ.SCREW PLAIN

CALIPER MT. PIN

OVERSIZE CALIPER MONT. PIN
CLUTCH PUSHROD

CLUTCH ROD

CLUTCH ROD

CLUTCH ROD

CLUT.ADJ.SCR 71-84

CAM GEAR GAGE PIN .108 DIA.
SHIFTER FORK NUT

ADJ.SCREW LOCK NUT

ADJ. SCREW LOCKNUT PACK
SHIFTER FORK BUS.

SHIFT FINGER 41-79
T/WASH.COUNT/SHAFT
T/WASH.C/SHAFT .074
T/WASH.C/SHAFT .078
T/WASH.C/SHAFT .082
T/WASH.C/SHAFT .085
T/WASH.C/SHAFT .090
T/WASH.C/SHAFT .095
T/WASH.C/SHAFT .100
T/WASH.2&3 M/SH.BT.
T/WASH.2&3 M/SHAFT.005 OVER
T/WASH.2&3 M/SHAF BT .010 OS
T/WASH.2&3 M/SHAF BT .015 OS

T/WAS.2&3.M/SHA.BT.005 UNDER

T/WASHER 1&2 C/SHA.
RETAINING WASHINNER
SHIFT.FINGER ROLLER
SHIFT FINGER ROLLER
SHIFT FINGER ROLLER
SHIFT FINGER ROLLER 34168-39
RET WASH OUTER
T/WASH.LOW REVERSE
CLUTCH ROD CENTER
CLUTCH ROD RIGHT
CLUTCH ROD LEFT

CLUTCH ROD RIGHT
CLUTCH ROD CENTER
CLUTCH ROD LEFT

CLUTCH ROD CENTER
CLUTCH ROD CENTER
CLUTCH ROD CENTER

RET WASH.ROLLER BER.
SPACER M/S SPROCKET
SPACER M/DRIVE GEAR
SPACER M/DRIVE GEAR
SPACER M/DRIVE GEAR
SPACER M/DRIVEGEAR
SPACER M/DRIVEGEAR
SPROCKET SHA/SPACER
CLUTCH ROD BEARING KIT
OIL SLINGER 75-84

XL CL/ROD KIT 56-66 67-69
XL CLU/ROD KIT 67-70 70XLCH
M/SHAFT NUT LATE

Page 6

46019-77
37357-41
37357-41
44107-72
N/A
37285-75
37285-70
37285-65
37285-36
38130-71
N/A
34179-33
37361-41
37361-41
34175-36
34165-36
35875-36
35876-36
35877-36
35878-36
35879-36
35882-36
35883-36
35884-36
35365-36
35365-36
35365-36
35365-36
35365-36
35811-36
37917-36
34168-52
34168-52
34168-39
34168-39
35915-36
35812-36
37088-79
37089-79
37090-79
37089-84
37088-84
37090-84
37088-85
37088-87
37285-84
35131-36
35079-80
35070-80
35171-37
35070-77
35079-82A
35070-82A
24002-70
37312-75
37228-75
37279-56
37280-67
37496-84



7129
7130
7131
7132
7133
7134
7135
7136
7137
7138
7139
7140
7140.
7140C
7141
7141C
7142
7143
7143C
7144
7145
7145C
7146
7147
7148
7148C
7149
7149C
7150
7150C
7151
7152
7153
7154
7155
7156
7157
7158
7159
7160
7160C
7161
7161C
7162
7163
7164
7165
7166
7167
7168
7169
7170
7171
7172
7173
7174
7175
7176
7177

WASHER
THRUST WASHER
SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

STUD

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

AXLE SLEEVE
SLEEVE

SLEEVE

SLEEVE

AXLE SLEEVE
SLEEVE

AXLE SLEEVE
SLEEVE

SLEEVE

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

AXLE SLEEVE
AXLE SLEEVE
AXLE SLEEVE
WASHER
MISCELLANEOUS
FORK SHAFT
FORK SHAFT
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
SPACER

SPACER

Bender Cycle Product Listing

WASH.SPROCKET SHAFT
T/WASH.5-SPEED 86-UP

SPACER SPR/SFT.060

SPACER SPR/SFT.090

SPACER SPR/SFT.120

SPACER SPR/SFT .150

SPACER SPR/SFT.180

SPACER SPR/SFT .210

SPACER 5-SPEED M/S

SPACER 5-SPEED C/S
ROCKERBOX STUD KIT COMPLETE
AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER CHROME

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER CHROME

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER CHROME

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER CHROME 41594-73
AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER CHROME 41595-73
AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER CHROME 41592-79
AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER CHROME 41595-86
AXLE SPAC/RED&WHITE
AX.SPA/GREEN&ORANGE

AX.SPA. GOLD&VIOLET

AXLE SPACER ORANGE

AXLE SPACER YELLOW

AXLE SPACER WHITE

AXLE SPACER 2.564

AXLE SPACER 2.550

AXLE SPACER 2.536

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER CHROME 41607-83
SWING ARM BEARING
SWINGARMBEAR CHROME 47517-58
AXLE SPA.W/FL 4.420

AXLE SPA.W/FL 4.434

AXLE SPA.W/FL 4.448

HUB WASHER

WELD ON TAB KIT
SHIFT FORK SHAFT
SHIFT FORK SHAFT

T/WASH.XL C/SHA.LOW
T/WASH.XL C/SHA.LOW
T/WASH.XL C/SHA.LOW
T/WASH.XL C/SHA.LOW
T/WASH.XL M/S ROLL

T/WASH XL MA/SH 3RD
T/WASH.XL 2ND GEAR

SPACER C/SHA. XL

SPACER M/CYL.MUFF.

Page 7

24692-58
6003
24032-70
24033-70
24034-70
24035-70
24036-70
24037-70
35064-79
35629-79
N/A
43654-86A
40906-82A
43654-86A
40910-84A
40910-84A
43548-74
43358-83A
43358-83A
43488-77
41594-73
41594-73
41196-83
41196-73
41595-73
41593-73
41592-79
41592-79
41595-86
41595-86
43633-74
43634-74
43635-74
43604-78
43605-78
43606-78
43623-78
43624-78
43625-78
41607-83
41607-83
47517-58
47517-58
43601-78
43602-78
43603-78
43559-73
N/A
34140-36
34186-76
35836-55
35838-55
35839-55
35840-52
35363-52
35364-56
35841-58
35809-58
50668-35



7178
7179
7180
7181
7182
7183
7184
7185
7186
7187
7188
7189
7190
7191
7192
7193
7194
7195
7196
7197
7198
7199
7200
7201
7202
7203
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223
7224
7225
7226
7227
7228
7229
7230
7231
7232
7233
7234
7234C
7235

NUT

NUT

BUSHING

NUT

NUT

WASHER

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM
MISCELLANEOUS
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

Bender Cycle Product Listing

XL M/S NUT/SEAL

XL M/SHA.NUT 71-84
BUSH.MAIN SHAFT END
CLUTCH HUB NUT XL
CLUTCH HUB NUT XL
CAM LOCK WASH.58-UP
SHIF/LEVER SPACER
SHIFT/LEV.SPAC O.S.
SPR.SPAC.BELT DRIVE
T/WASH.FLY WH 29-54
T/WAS.XL C/S LO.020
T/WAS.XL.C/S LO.025
T/WAS XL C/S LO.030
T/WAS.XL.C/S LO.035
T/WAS.XL C/S LO.040
T/WAS.XL C/S LO.045
T/WAS.XL C/S LO.050
T/WAS.XL C/S LO.055
T/WAS.XL C/S LO.060
T/WAS.XL C/S LO.065
T/WAS.XL C/S LO.070
T/WAS.XL C/S LO.075
CAM SHIM ASSORTMENT.050/.095
CAM SHIM BT. .050
CAM SHIM BT. .055
CAM SHIM BT. .060
CAM SHIM BT. .065
CAM SHIM BT. .070
CAM SHIM BT. .075
CAM SHIM BT. .080
CAM SHIM BT. .085
CAM SHIM BT. .090
CAM SHIM BT. .095
CAM SHIM BT. .100 THICK
C/SHAFT END PLATE
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .030
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .040
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .050
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .055
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .060
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .065
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .070
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .075
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .080
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .085
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .090
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .098
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .107
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .116
T/WAS.XL M/SHA .125
T/WAS.XL M/SHA.0965
T/WAS.XL M/SHA.0905
T/WAS.XL M/SHA.0845
T/WAS.XL M/SHA.0795
T/WAS.XL M/SHA.0727
T/WAS.XL M/SHA.0675
AXLE SPACER

AXLE SPACER CHROME
AXLE SPACER

Page 8

35047-53
35047-71A
37436-36
37526-56A
37527-67
25550-57
33187-79
33187-79
33334-85
24100-17
35818-72
35327-73
35810-72
35328-73
35821-72
35329-73
35820-52
35821-52
35824-52
35825-52
35828-52
35829-52
N/A
25550-36
25551-36
25552-36
25553-36
25554-36
25555-36
25556-79
25557-79
25558-79
25559-79
N/A
35630-36
35343-73
35344-73
35349-52
35350-52
35351-52
35352-52
35353-52
35354-52
35326-73
35355-72
N/A
35357-82
35358-82
35359-82
35360-82
35380-84
35381-84
35382-84
35383-84
35384-84
35385-84
41591-81
41591-81
43648-86



7235C
7236
7237
7238
7239
7240
7241
7242
7243
7244
7245
7246
7247
7248
7249
7250
7251
7252
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257
7258
7259
7260
7261
7262
7263
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272
7273
7274
7275
7276
7277
7278
7279
7280
7281
7281C
7282
7283
7284
7285
7286
7287
7288
7289
7290
7291
7292

SPACER
CLUTCH ROD
SHAFT

BOLT

BOLT
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
THRUST WASHER
SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM

SHIM
CLUTCH ROD
BOLT

PLUG

NUT

NUT

NUT

NUT

NUT

SPACER
AXLE SLEEVE
AXLE SLEEVE
AXLE SLEEVE
AXLE SLEEVE
AXLE SLEEVE
AXLE SLEEVE
NUT

CLUTCH ROD
NUT

NUT

NUT

NUT

NUT

NUT

ROLLER

Bender Cycle Product Listing

AXLE SPACER CHROME
CLUTCH ROD CENTER
ROCKER ARM SHAF EVO
BANJO BOLT 10mm
BANJO BOLT 12mm
T/WASH.CRA/PIN BOSS
T/WASH.CRANK PIN BOSS
T/WASH.C/PIN BOSS EV/XL
SPR/SHIM LFT.0895-.0905
SPR/SHIM LFT.0925-.0915
SPR/SHIM LFT.0945-.0935
SPR/SHIM LFT.0965-.0955
SPR/SHIM LFT.0985-.0975
SPR/SHIM LFT.1005-.0995
SPR/SHIM LFT.1025-.1015
SPR/SHIM LFT.1045-.1035
SPR/SHIM LFT.1065-.1055
SPR/SHIM LFT.1085-.1075
SPR/SHIM LFT.1105-.1095
SPR/SHIM LFT.1125-.1115
SPR/SHIM LFT.1145-.1135
SPR/SHIM LFT.1165-.1155
SPR/SHIM LFT.1185-.1175
SPR/SHIM LFT.1205-.1195

SPROCKET/SPA.SHIM ASSORTMENT

SPROKET SHIM LFT XL.100
SPROKET SHIM LFT XL.102
SPROKET SHIM LFT XL.104
SPROKET SHIM LFT XL.106
SPROKET SHIM LFT XL.108
SPROKET SHIM LFT XL.110
SPROKET SHIM LFT XL.112
SPROKET SHIM LFT XL.114
SPROKET SHIM LFT XL.098
SPROKET SHIM LFT.XL ASS.PACK
OV/SIZE CLUTCH P/ROD BEA/KIT
BANJO ADP.BOLT 10TO 12 MM
CLEAR VIEW TIMING HOLE PLUG
BUNGEE NUT 2/PACK 5/16-18
BUNGEE NUT 2/PACK  3/8-24
BUNGEE NUT 2/PACK  3/8-16
SPROCKET NUT 70-90

XL ENGINE NUT SPROK.

SPACER WASHER

AXLE SLEEVE

AXLE SLEEVE

AXLE SPACER ZINC

AXLE SPACER CHROME

AXLE SLEEVE

AXLE SLEVE W/FLANGE
M/SHAFT C/SHAFT NUT
PUSHROD W/FLINGER
CRANKPIN NUT L83-UP
LOCKNUT M/S SPROCK.
LOCKNUT M/S SPRO

NUT MOTOR SPROCKET

NUT CRANKPIN 41-81
SPROCK/NUT FL/WHEEL
TAPPRT ROLLER AXLE W/CENTERS

Page 9

43648-86
37088-90
17611-83
41747-82A
41739-84A
23972-57
6506
6508
9110
9120
9121
9122
9123
9124
9125
9126
9127
9128
9129
9130
9131
9132
9133
9134

N/A

9142
9143
9144
9145
9146
9147
9148
9149
9155

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
40392-70
40387-70
43650-82
43612-92
43613-92
43657-89
43657-89
43608-82
43668-82
35078-79
37069-90
23969-83
35211-36
35211-91
24003-55
23966-54A
24017-80
N/A



7293
7294
7295
7296
7297
7298
7299
7300
7301
7302 STUD
7302
7303
7304
7305
7306
7307
7308
7309
7310
7311 STUD
7311
7312
7313 STUD
7313
7314 STUD
7314
7315
7316
7317
7318
7319
7320
7321
7322
7323
7324
8101
8102
7127
7303
7082

CAM/SHAFT
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
BUSHING
STUD

STUD

SCREW

NUT

NUT

NUT

NUT

STUD

STUD

STUD

STUD

STUD

NUT

STUD

STUD

STUD

STUD

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

BRAKE COVER
BRAKE COVER
BRAKE COVER
BRAKE COVER
BRAKE COVER
MISCELLANEOUS
FOOT PEG
FOOT PEG
CLUTCH ADJ SCREW
CLUTCH ADJ SCREW
CLUTCH ADJ SCREW

Bender Cycle Product Listing

SHIFTER CAM/SHAFT
BUS.C/SHFT STA/SIDE

BUS.C/S 37-76(+.005)
BUS.C/SHFT STA/SIDE

BUS.C/S 76-79(+.005)
BUS.C/SHFT CLU/SIDE

BUS C/S 37-76(+.005)
BUS.C/SHFT CLU/SID.

BUS C/S 76-86(+005)

7302 STUD ONLY
7/16-14X3/8-24X1.250

CLUTCH AD.SCREWLATE

M/SHFT BEARING NUT
SPR.SHAFT NUT 91-96
SPROCKET NUT SPACER

MAIN SHA.NUT 90-UP

ROCKER BOX STUD LG
ROCKERBOX STUD MED
ROCK.ARM COVERSTUD
BOT.STUD TRANS HOUS
BOT.STUD TRANS HOUS

PINION SHAF NUT

EXHAUST PORT STUD

EXHAUST PORT STUD

BOTTOM STUD TRAN 0S

BOT STUD TRAN CS 0S

DRAIN PLUG W/ MAGNET

DRAIN PLUG KIT

DRAIN PLUG

TIMING PLUG

FRONT MC BLEEDER COVER 72-81
FRONT MC BLEEDER COVER 82-95
AFT. MKT. REAR BLEEDER COVER
FRONT MC BLEEDER COVER 96-98
BLEEDER COVER ASSORT PACK(4)
VACUUM VALVE BY-PASS

FOOT PEG SUPPORT

FOOT PEG SUPPORT

CLUTCH ADJ SCREW

CLUTCH ADJ SCREW LAT E
CLUTCH ADJ SCREW 71-84

Page 10

34031-41
36046-36
36046-36
36045-76
36045-76
36048-36
36048-36
36048-76A
36048-76A
11733
11733
37090-84A
35046-36
40392-91
29960-91
37496-90
17506-66A
17508-66A
16864-48
34724-36
34724-36
24023-54
16715-83
16715-83
34723-47
34726-47
707
60348-65B
700

720

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
50973-65
52683-74
37357-84
37090-84A
38130-71



